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2018 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Crow Canyon Country Club Shark 286Crow Canyon Country Club Shark

 2 Bellevue Club Swim Team 263Bellevue Club Swim Team

 3 Brea Aquatics 233. 50Brea Aquatics

 4 Magnolia Aquatic Club 222Magnolia Aquatic Club

 5 Irvine Novaquatics 214Irvine Novaquatics

 6 Aquajets Swim Team 177Aquajets Swim Team

 7 Fort Collins Area Swim Team 141Fort Collins Area Swim Team

 8 Scottsdale Aquatic Club 138Scottsdale Aquatic Club

 9 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 112Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

 10 North Coast Aquatics 92North Coast Aquatics

 10 Santa Clara Swim Club 92Santa Clara Swim Club

 12 University Of Arkansas Swimmin 85. 50University Of Arkansas Swimmin

 13 Missoula Aquatic Club 82. 50Missoula Aquatic Club

 14 Metroplex Aquatics 80Metroplex Aquatics

 15 Riptide 79Riptide

 16 Western Hills Athletic Club 69Western Hills Athletic Club

 17 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 68Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

 18 Mission Viejo Nadadores 62. 50Mission Viejo Nadadores

 19 Beach Cities Swimming 53Beach Cities Swimming

 19 Tualatin Hills Swim Club 53Tualatin Hills Swim Club

 21 Fox Valley Swim Team 48Fox Valley Swim Team

 21 Rancho San Dieguito 48Rancho San Dieguito

 23 Boise YMCA Swim Team 44Boise YMCA Swim Team

 24 PRO Swimming 42PRO Swimming

 25 Lakeside Aquatic Club 39Lakeside Aquatic Club

 26 Dads Club Swim Team 37Dads Club Swim Team

 27 The Dolphins Portland Swimming 35The Dolphins Portland Swimming

 27 Texas Ford Aquatics 35Texas Ford Aquatics

 29 Longhorn Aquatics 32Longhorn Aquatics

 30 Central Iowa Aquatics 31Central Iowa Aquatics

 30 Buenaventura Swim Club 31Buenaventura Swim Club

 30 Springfield Aquatics 31Springfield Aquatics

 33 SOCAL Aquatics Association 30SOCAL Aquatics Association

 34 Northwest Arkansas Aquatics 27Northwest Arkansas Aquatics

 35 Pikes Peak Athletics 25Pikes Peak Athletics

 35 Colorado Springs Swim Team 25Colorado Springs Swim Team

 37 Springfield YMCA Swim Team 24Springfield YMCA Swim Team

 37 Lake Oswego Swim Club 24Lake Oswego Swim Club

 37 Madison Aquatic Club 24Madison Aquatic Club

 37 DART Swimming 24DART Swimming

 41 Nitro Swimming 19Nitro Swimming

 42 Greater Des Moines YMCA 18Greater Des Moines YMCA

 42 Academy Bullets Swim Club 18Academy Bullets Swim Club

 44 Univ of Denver Hilltoppers 17Univ of Denver Hilltoppers

 44 Patriot Aquatic Club 17Patriot Aquatic Club
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 46 YMCA Westside Silver Fins 16. 50YMCA Westside Silver Fins

 47 Riverside Aquatics Association 16Riverside Aquatics Association

 48 Lyons Aquatics 14Lyons Aquatics

 49 Great Wolf Swim Team 12Great Wolf Swim Team

 49 Pleasanton Seahawks 12Pleasanton Seahawks

 51 Sierra Marlins Swim Team 11Sierra Marlins Swim Team

 51 Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T 11Waves Bloomington/Normal Y S.T

 53 Austin Swim Club 10Austin Swim Club

 54 Foothills Swim Team 9Foothills Swim Team

 54 Fox Valley Park District Ripti 9Fox Valley Park District Ripti

 56 Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C 8Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C

 57 Gators Swim Club 7. 50Gators Swim Club

 58 Iowa Flyers Swim Club 7Iowa Flyers Swim Club

 58 Pitchfork Aquatics 7Pitchfork Aquatics

 60 Blue Tide Aquatics 6Blue Tide Aquatics

 60 Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc 6Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc

 60 Phoenix Swim Club 6Phoenix Swim Club

 60 Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw 6Razorback Aquatic Club Aquahaw

 64 Jeffco Hurricanes 4Jeffco Hurricanes

 64 Crawfish Aquatics 4Crawfish Aquatics

 64 St Charles Swim Team 4St Charles Swim Team

 64 Flatiron Athletic Club 4Flatiron Athletic Club

 64 St Croix Swim Club 4St Croix Swim Club

 64 Team Rebel Aquatics 4Team Rebel Aquatics

 70 Austin Trinity Aquatic Club 3Austin Trinity Aquatic Club

 70 NWDupage YMCA / B.R. Ryall  S 3NWDupage YMCA / B.R. Ryall  S

 70 Charger Aquatics 3Charger Aquatics

 73 Quicksilver Swimming 2Quicksilver Swimming

 73 Reno Aquatic Club 2Reno Aquatic Club

 73 Cottonwood Heights Aquatics 2Cottonwood Heights Aquatics

 76 North Suburban Aquatic Club 1North Suburban Aquatic Club

 76 South Davis Aquatics Team 1South Davis Aquatics Team
 3,563.00Total
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 1 Sierra Marlins Swim Team 256Sierra Marlins Swim Team

 2 Rose Bowl Aquatics 208Rose Bowl Aquatics

 3 Irvine Novaquatics 190Irvine Novaquatics

 4 Scottsdale Aquatic Club 172Scottsdale Aquatic Club

 5 Nitro Swimming 159Nitro Swimming

 6 Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club 155Chicago Wolfpack Aquatic Club

 7 DART Swimming 131DART Swimming

 8 Alamo Area Aquatic Association 130Alamo Area Aquatic Association

 9 Sooner Swim Club 104Sooner Swim Club

 10 Hillsboro Swim Team 100Hillsboro Swim Team

 11 Santa Clara Swim Club 90Santa Clara Swim Club

 12 Edina Swim Club 86Edina Swim Club

 13 Billings Aquatic Club 82Billings Aquatic Club

 13 Charger Aquatics 82Charger Aquatics

 15 Premier Aquatics Club of Klein 77Premier Aquatics Club of Klein

 16 Longhorn Aquatics 73Longhorn Aquatics

 17 Peak Swimming 70Peak Swimming

 18 Mission Viejo Nadadores 69Mission Viejo Nadadores

 19 St Charles Swim Team 60St Charles Swim Team

 20 Rockwood Swim Club 56Rockwood Swim Club

 20 Bellevue Club Swim Team 56Bellevue Club Swim Team

 22 Austin Swim Club 50Austin Swim Club

 23 Phoenix Swim Club 45Phoenix Swim Club

 24 Eastern Iowa Swim Federation 44Eastern Iowa Swim Federation

 25 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 43Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

 26 St Croix Swim Club 42St Croix Swim Club

 27 Bainbridge Island Swim Club 40Bainbridge Island Swim Club

 27 Houston Bridge Bats 40Houston Bridge Bats

 29 Orinda Aquatics 38Orinda Aquatics

 29 Wichita Swim Club 38Wichita Swim Club

 31 King Aquatic Club 37King Aquatic Club

 32 Team Rebel Aquatics 36Team Rebel Aquatics

 33 Univ of Denver Hilltoppers 35Univ of Denver Hilltoppers

 34 Aquajets Swim Team 33Aquajets Swim Team

 34 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 33Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

 36 Riverside Aquatics Association 32Riverside Aquatics Association

 37 Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc 31Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc

 38 Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C 30Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C

 39 Kamehameha Swim Club 28Kamehameha Swim Club

 40 Tigard Tualatin Swim Club 27Tigard Tualatin Swim Club

 41 La Mirada Armada 26La Mirada Armada

 41 Foothills Swim Team 26Foothills Swim Team

 43 Empire KC Swim Club 24Empire KC Swim Club

 44 Rosemead Rapids 23Rosemead Rapids

 44 Rancho San Dieguito 23Rancho San Dieguito



HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 8:37 PM  12/8/2018  Page 4USA Swimming-National Meets

2018 Speedo Winter Junior Championships - West

Team Rankings - Through Event 36

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 46 Central Iowa Aquatics 21Central Iowa Aquatics

 47 Metroplex Aquatics 18Metroplex Aquatics

 48 North Bay Aquatics 14North Bay Aquatics

 48 Lake Country Swim Team 14Lake Country Swim Team

 48 Tiger Aquatics 14Tiger Aquatics

 48 Lakeside Aquatic Club 14Lakeside Aquatic Club

 48 Parkway Swim Club 14Parkway Swim Club

 53 Beach Cities Swimming 13Beach Cities Swimming

 53 West Coast Aquatics 13West Coast Aquatics

 55 North Texas Nadadores 12North Texas Nadadores

 56 Greater Omaha Aquatics Leopard 11Greater Omaha Aquatics Leopard

 56 Spring Swim Team 11Spring Swim Team

 58 American Energy Swim Club 10American Energy Swim Club

 58 BLAST Sharks 10BLAST Sharks

 60 Montrose Marlins Swim Club 9Montrose Marlins Swim Club

 60 Mansfield Aquatic Club 9Mansfield Aquatic Club

 62 Fox Valley Swim Team 7Fox Valley Swim Team

 62 Sarpy County Swim Club 7Sarpy County Swim Club

 64 Life Time Northern California 6Life Time Northern California

 64 Lakeridge Swim Team 6Lakeridge Swim Team

 64 YMCA Westside Silver Fins 6YMCA Westside Silver Fins

 67 Redding Swim Team 5Redding Swim Team

 67 Canyons Aquatic Club 5Canyons Aquatic Club

 69 Boise YMCA Swim Team 4Boise YMCA Swim Team

 69 Northwest Arkansas Aquatics 4Northwest Arkansas Aquatics

 69 CCAT Swimming 4CCAT Swimming

 72 Magnolia Aquatic Club 3Magnolia Aquatic Club

 72 Hurricane Swim Club 3Hurricane Swim Club

 72 Swim Pasadena 3Swim Pasadena

 72 Tule Nation Tritons 3Tule Nation Tritons

 76 Nu Wave Swim Club 2Nu Wave Swim Club

 76 Multnomah Athletic Club 2Multnomah Athletic Club

 76 Tualatin Hills Swim Club 2Tualatin Hills Swim Club

 76 Dads Club Swim Team 2Dads Club Swim Team

 76 SOCAL Aquatics Association 2SOCAL Aquatics Association

 76 Marin Pirates 2Marin Pirates

 76 North Coast Aquatics 2North Coast Aquatics

 83 Flyers Aquatic Swim Team 1Flyers Aquatic Swim Team

 83 Springfield YMCA Swim Team 1Springfield YMCA Swim Team

 83 Santa Maria Swim Club 1Santa Maria Swim Club
 3,520.00Total
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 1 Irvine Novaquatics 404Irvine Novaquatics

 2 Bellevue Club Swim Team 319Bellevue Club Swim Team

 3 Scottsdale Aquatic Club 310Scottsdale Aquatic Club

 4 Sierra Marlins Swim Team 267Sierra Marlins Swim Team

 5 Magnolia Aquatic Club 225Magnolia Aquatic Club

 6 Aquajets Swim Team 210Aquajets Swim Team

 7 Santa Clara Swim Club 182Santa Clara Swim Club

 8 Nitro Swimming 178Nitro Swimming

 9 DART Swimming 155DART Swimming

 10 Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 145Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics

 11 Mission Viejo Nadadores 131. 50Mission Viejo Nadadores

 12 Katy Aquatic Team For Youth 111Katy Aquatic Team For Youth

 13 Longhorn Aquatics 105Longhorn Aquatics

 14 Metroplex Aquatics 98Metroplex Aquatics

 15 North Coast Aquatics 94North Coast Aquatics

 16 Charger Aquatics 85Charger Aquatics

 17 Rancho San Dieguito 71Rancho San Dieguito

 18 Beach Cities Swimming 66Beach Cities Swimming

 19 St Charles Swim Team 64St Charles Swim Team

 20 Austin Swim Club 60Austin Swim Club

 21 Tualatin Hills Swim Club 55Tualatin Hills Swim Club

 21 Fox Valley Swim Team 55Fox Valley Swim Team

 23 Lakeside Aquatic Club 53Lakeside Aquatic Club

 24 Central Iowa Aquatics 52Central Iowa Aquatics

 24 Univ of Denver Hilltoppers 52Univ of Denver Hilltoppers

 26 Phoenix Swim Club 51Phoenix Swim Club

 27 Riverside Aquatics Association 48Riverside Aquatics Association

 27 Boise YMCA Swim Team 48Boise YMCA Swim Team

 29 St Croix Swim Club 46St Croix Swim Club

 30 Team Rebel Aquatics 40Team Rebel Aquatics

 31 Dads Club Swim Team 39Dads Club Swim Team

 32 Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C 38Seattle Metropolitan Aquatic C

 33 Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc 37Rockwall Aquatic Center of Exc

 34 Foothills Swim Team 35Foothills Swim Team

 35 SOCAL Aquatics Association 32SOCAL Aquatics Association

 36 Northwest Arkansas Aquatics 31Northwest Arkansas Aquatics

 37 Springfield YMCA Swim Team 25Springfield YMCA Swim Team

 38 YMCA Westside Silver Fins 22. 50YMCA Westside Silver Fins
 4,040.00Total


